
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CONSECO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200105020001
71341

05/02/2001
08:38:07

CONSECO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
MACK JR

200107120002
90471

07/12/2001
01:47:52

CONSECO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LONG, MARK
A

200107120002
90481

07/12/2001
01:47:54

CONSECO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCAIN,
WANDA B

200106060002
29991

06/06/2001
10:28:26

CONSECO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FAULKNER,
BILLY L


