Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CONSECO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105020001 71341	05/02/2001 08:38:07	CONSECO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, MACK JR						
	07/12/2001 01:47:52	CONSECO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LONG, MARK A						
	07/12/2001 01:47:54	CONSECO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCAIN, WANDA B						
200106060002 29991	06/06/2001 10:28:26	CONSECO	Secured party		FAULKNER, BILLY L						